10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

MORIS2026 Timetable (tentative)

March 5, 2026

May 25 (Mon.)

May 26 (Tue.)

May 27 (Wed.)

May 28 (Thu.)

Registration Desk 12:00-15:45

Opening Remarks (12:50-13:00)

Tutorial

Coffee Break (14:15-14:30)

Registration Desk 8:30-16:30

Invited

Invited

Invited

Invited

Invited

Invited

Contributed

Contributed

Contributed

Coffee Break (10:15-10:30)

Coffee Break (10:15-10:30)

Coffee Break (10:15-10:30)

Invited

Invited

Invited

Invited

Invited

Invited

Contributed

Contributed

Registration Desk 8:50-12:00

Contributed

Contributed

Contributed

Contributed

Lunch (12:00-13:30)

Lunch (12:00-13:30)

Lunch (12:00-13:30)

Poster session

Registration Desk 8:50-16:30

Poster session

Tutorial
Invited Invited
Invited Invited
Contributed Contributed
Coffee Break (16:15-16:30) Coffee Break (16:15-16:30)
Invited Invited
Get Together . Contributed
Invited

(16:30-18:00)

Contributed

Contributed

Contributed

Contributed

Photograph

Banquet
(18:30-21:00)

Invited

Contributed

Invited

Award Ceremony & Closing
Remarks (14:45-15:15)




