

MORIS2026 Timetable (tentative)

	May 25 (Mon.)	May 26 (Tue.)	May 27 (Wed.)	May 28 (Thu.)
9:00		Invited	Invited	Invited
9:30		Invited	Invited	Invited
10:00		Contributed	Contributed	Contributed
10:30		Coffee Break (10:15-10:30)	Coffee Break (10:15-10:30)	Coffee Break (10:15-10:30)
11:00		Invited	Invited	Invited
11:30		Invited	Invited	Invited
12:00		Contributed	Contributed	Contributed
12:30		Contributed	Contributed	Contributed
13:00	Registration Desk 12:00-15:45 Opening Remarks (12:50-13:00)	Registration Desk 8:30-16:30 Lunch (12:00-13:30)	Registration Desk 8:50-16:30 Lunch (12:00-13:30)	Registration Desk 8:50-12:00 Lunch (12:00-13:30)
13:30	Tutorial			Invited
14:00		Poster session	Poster session	Contributed
14:30	Coffee Break (14:15-14:30)			Invited
15:00	Tutorial	Invited	Invited	Award Ceremony & Closing Remarks (14:45-15:15)
15:30		Invited	Invited	
16:00		Contributed	Contributed	
16:30		Coffee Break (16:15-16:30)	Coffee Break (16:15-16:30)	
17:00	Get Together (16:30-18:00)	Invited	Invited	
17:30		Invited	Contributed	
18:00		Contributed	Contributed	
18:30		Contributed	Photograph	
19:00				
19:30				
20:00				
20:30				
21:00				
			Banquet (18:30-21:00)	